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ECT Primary Subject Specific Enhancement Programme 2022-23
in collaboration with Ivy Learning Trust

ECT Primary Specialist Knowledge for Teaching Maths

Year 1 ECT Programmes - 2 sessions (spring / summer) Session 1 Spring Session 2 Summer

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement ART 2022-23 Tuesday 7th March 2023 Tuesday 20th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement COMPUTING 2022-23 Thursday, 9th March 2023 Tuesday, 25th April 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement DESIGN and TECHNOLOGY 2022-23 Wednesday 23rd March 2023 Thursday 25th May 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement DRAMA 2022-23 Monday, 13th March 2023 Monday, 12th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS 2022-23 Monday 13th March 2023 Monday, 19th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement ENGLISH 2022-23 Monday, 6th March 2023 Monday, 8th May 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement GEOGRAPHY 2022-23 Monday, 6th March 2023 Thursday, 29th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement HISTORY 2022-23 Tuesday 28th February 2023 Tuesday 13th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement MATHS 2022-23 Fully funded by Matrix Maths Hub starts Wed, 16th November 2022

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement MEDIA STUDIES 2022-23 Monday, 27th February 2023 Monday, 5th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement MFL 2022-23 Tuesday, 14th March 2023 Tuesday, 20th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2022-23 Monday 27th March 2023 Monday 26th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement PRE 2022-23 Tuesday 21st February 2023 Wednesday, 7th June 2023

ECT Year 1 Subject Specific Enhancement SCIENCE 2022-23

Year 2 ECT Programmes - 1 autumn session following on from last years 
programme

1 Session Autumn

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement ART 2022-23 Tuesday, 15th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement COMPUTING 2022-23 Thursday, 6th October 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement DESIGN and TECHNOLOGY 2022-23 Wednesday 16th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement DRAMA 2022-23 Monday, 28th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS 2022-23 Monday, 14th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement ENGLISH 2022-23 Monday, 7th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement GEOGRAPHY 2022-23 Monday 14th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement HISTORY 2022-23 Tuesday, 29th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement MATHS 2022-23 Fully funded by Matrix Maths Hub starts Thurs, 17th November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement MFL 2022-23 Tuesday, 1st November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2022-23 Wednesday, 2nd November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement PRE 2022-23 Tuesday 1st November 2022

ECT Year 2 Subject Specific Enhancement SCIENCE 2022-23

Year 1 and 2 joint ECT Programme - 2 sessions (spring / summer) Session 1 Spring Session 2 Summer

ECT Subject Specific Enhancement MUSIC 2022-23 Monday, 20th March 2023 Monday, 19th June 2023

ECT Subject Specific Enhancement Programmes 2022-23

We are keen to ensure that all Early Career teachers have the opportunity to develop networks of subject specific 
enhancement to supplement their work on the Early Career Framework.  This training is open to all ECTs regardless of 
their ECF provider; we aim to be able to provide strong subject specific networks across our region.
Please click on the links below for further information and to book on to one of these programmes.

Reading for Pleasure, Maths Mastery, SEND Phonics/Early Reading, 
Technical Skills for Writing - Wednesday, 19th October 2022, Thursday, 
3rd November 2022, Wednesday, 9th November 2022, Thursday, 17th 
November 2022, Wednesday, 25th January 2023

Fully funded and led by Matrix Maths Hub - Tuesday 6th December 
2022, 2nd February 2023, Thursday 20th April 2023, 13th June 2023

1 day in Autumn term. Choose: Biology, Chemistry or Physics Subject
Knowledge and Pedagogy Enrichment

1 spring and 1 summer session. Choose: Biology, Chemistry or Physics 
Subject Knowledge and Pedagogy Enrichment
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